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The following figures refer to data from 2018 - 2023. The total values refer to the total for 2023. 
The 5 Year average is calculated based on data from 2018 - 2022 (not including 2023). 

5 Year Avg: 444.0 
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528514 
438 

410 

495 

Total 

528 
*Ward 5 

Total 

1,807 
5 Year Avg: 1,416.2 
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5 Year Avg: 2.2 
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Ward 5 - August 2024 

The following figures refer to Ward 5, August 2024 data. Totals for This Year refer to 2024 YTD. 

Crime Indicator 

Assault 
Break And Enter 
Auto Theft 
Theft Over 
Theft From Auto 

Sexual Violation 

Robbery 

Total This Year 610 
Total This Month 87 

Total This Year Total This Month 
 

230 

111 

110 

17 

80 

40 

22 

Total Property Crime This Year 1,450 

Total Property Crime This Month 204 

Total Violent Crime This Year 414 

Total Violent Crime This Month 71 

34 

23 

Total This Year 4 
Total This Month 1 

12 Month Shooting Trend 

2 

5 Year Monthly Average: 1.1 
11 1 1 

Nov 2023 Jan 2024 Mar 2024 May 2024 Jul 2024 

12 Month Crime Trend 

Total Property Crime Total Violent Crime 

192 189 
169 168 

12 

6 

5 

4 

3 

165 
147 137 

5 Year Monthly Average Property Crime: 129.2 
71 62 55 53 50 42 43 38 

5 Year Monthly Average Violent Crime: 39.5 

Oct 2023 Jan 2024 Apr 2024 Jul 2024 

204 
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Ward 5 - August 2024 

The following figures refer to Ward 5, August 2024 data. 

Top 3 Monthly Event Types 

Suspicious Activity 

Total This Year 4,874 
DomesticTotal This Month 701 

60 

58 

39Trespassing 

12 Month CFS Trend 

Sep 2023 Nov 2023 Jan 2024 Mar 2024 May 2024 Jul 2024 

5 Year Monthly Average : 637.3 

686 
701 

524 

666 

533 

607 
585 598 584 

642 

552 

Monthly Collision Types 

Total This Year 799 Non-Injury 

Total This Month 104 
Injury 8 

12 Month Collisions Trend 

Sep 2023 Nov 2023 Jan 2024 Mar 2024 May 2024 Jul 2024 

5 Year Monthly Average: 85.7 
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